
Greater Ann Arbor Quilt Guild 
2018 Workshop Registration Form 

Classes held at Washtenaw Community College 
4800 E. Huron River Drive, Ann Arbor 48105 

 

NAME_______________________________________       GAAQG Member  ___YES ___No 
 
ADDRESS____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
TELEPHONE Cell_______________________ Home ___________________________________________ 
 
EMAIL ADDRESS (please print legibly)_____________________________________________________________ 
 
           Member   Non-member 
                   $60/workshop                              $80/workshop 
 
Michelle May  Friday, January 19, 2018       __________   ____________ 
   Beekeeper Pincushion 
 
   Sunday, January 21, 2018       __________   ____________ 
   Heart Felt Notes 
 
Jane Davila  Friday, March 16, 2018       __________   ____________ 
   Nature Printing on Fabric 
 
   Sunday, March 18, 2018       __________   ____________ 
   Outer Limits-Edge Finishing  
 
Linda Hahn  Friday, May 18, 2018       __________   ____________ 
   New York Beauty Simplified 
 
   Sunday, May 20, 2018       __________   ____________ 
   She Can Dance! 
 
Great Lakes Quilt Center Saturday, July 21, 2018 
MSU Museum  Lecture only—no classes! 
 
Mickey Depre  Friday, September 14, 2018 __________   ____________ 
   Summer Carnival 
 
   Sunday, September 16, 2018 __________   ____________ 
   Ease Into Hand Piecing 
 
Louisa L. Smith  Friday, November 17, 2018 __________   ____________ 
TWO-DAY CLASS  Double Visions: Curves and Circles 
   Sunday, November 19, 2018 __________   ____________ 
   Double Visions: Curves and Circles 
NOTE: This is a two-day class!  You must sign up for both Friday and Sunday classes! 
           TOTAL ENCLOSED 
 
Mail completed registration form and check (made out to GAAQG) to:   ______________ 
Susan Schwandt, 2007 Rector Court, Canton MI 48188-1637 
 
Please include a self-addressed, stamped envelope to receive the supply list by mail. 
OR—The supply lists can be found on the website: www.gaaqg.com 
 
Questions?  Email programs@gaaqg.com  

http://www.gaaqg.com/

